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Smallville Super Fest

Start with a carnival Thursday, August 18,2016 at 5 pm
Fest — will have opening at 5 pm Friday August 19"
Hours:

Thursday, August 18510 pm

Friday, August 19" 5-11 pm

Saturday, August 20" 12-11 pm

Sunday, August 21 12 -5 pm

Approximately 25 vendors in the west parking lot of the depot. Cruise night 5-8:30
(DATE?)

Street dance Friday at 8:30 pm

5K run 8 am Sunday

Pancake Breakfast Sunday 8-11 in the Beer Tent
Port o-lets (87?)

Hand wash stations (3?)

Garbage cans (?)

John/electric and water

Use safe walk to school trailers for Route 34
Remove stone planters from Main Street?



Carnival May 18-22, 2016
Wednesday, May 18" set up

Open Thursday, May 19" 5-10 pm
Friday, May 20 5-11 pm

Saturday, May 21 12-11 pm
Sunday, May 22 12-8 pm

Need: 4 Port-o-lets and 1 20 cubic yard dumpster
Road barricades each end of North Street

Banner on 34 x 2 = Safe walk to school trailer
Special Events/Parks person

Traffic trailers to
Starting Friday, May 13 — Ed St entrance; west entrance to city on 34



